AGENDA
CITY COMMISSION MEETING
September 25, 2014
6:00 p.m.

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

ROLL CALL

CONSIDERATION OF CHANGES OR DELETIONS TO AGENDA
A. Approval of Agenda

ITEMS FROM COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

A. Approval of September 11, 2014, Work Session Notes

B. Approval of September 11, 2014, Commission Meeting Minutes

C. Approval of September 15, 2014, Special Commission Meeting Minutes

ORDINANCES & RESOLUTIONS

A. Ordinance 1115, Second/Final Reading, Ordinance Replacing 5 miles of
transmission lines

CITY MANAGER’S REPORT

BIDS & CONTRACTS

OLD BUSINESS

A. Acknowledgment of Minutes from June 24, 2014 Tucumcari Planning

Commission

NEW BUSINESS
A. Discussion of EMT and Dispatch

PUBLIC COMMENTS
ITEMS FROM COMMISSIONERS

ADJOURNMENT



